AREA AZ MUD PIE COMPETITION

Steward: Emily Akers Contact: 0448288383

Entry Fee: \$1

Nominations Close: 27th March 2025 Entries Close: Thursday 10th April 2025

Conditions of Entry:

- 1. The mud pies must be made in advanced and be fully dry and set.
- 2. Entries without Name, Age and Class attached will not be accepted
- 3. Mud Pies must be delivered straight to the Knowles Pavilion no later than Thursday 10th April 2025 12 Noon.

Junior 1-7yrs

Mud Pie Juniors

Class 620 Chicken Mud Pie

Class 621 Beef Mud Pie

Class 622 Veggie Mud Pie

Class 623 Smallest Mud Pie

Class 624 Largest Mud Pie

Class 625 Best Decorated Mud Pie

Class 626 Best Baked Mud Pie

Class 627 Best Dark Mud Pie

Class 628 Most Unusual Baking Dish

Class 629 Most Natural Mud Pie

Themed

Class 630 Birthday Cake Mud Pie

Class 631 Sparkles & Sprinkles Mud

Pie

(Glitter or sprinkles)

Class 632 Under The Sea Mud Pie

(Anything to do with the ocean eg. animals,

shells etc)

Class 633 Australian Outback Mud Pie (Anything involving the Australian outback)

Class 634 Farming Mud Pie

Class 635 The Dalby Show Mud Pie (design to include things that remind you of

the Dalby Show)

Senior 8-14yrs

Class 636 Chicken Mud Pie

Class 637 Beef Mud Pie

Class 638 Veggie Mud Pie

Class 639 Smallest Mud Pie

Class 640 Largest Mud Pie

Class 641 Best Decorated Mud Pie

Class 642 Best Baked Mud Pie

Class 643 Best Dark Mud Pie

Class 644 Most Unusual Baking Dish

Class 645 Most Natural Mud Pie

Themed

Class 646 Birthday Cake Mud Pie

Class 647 Sparkles & Sprinkles Mud

Pie

(Glitter or sprinkles)

Class 648 Under The Sea Mud Pie (Anything to do with the ocean eg. animals,

shells etc)

Class 649 Australian Outback Mud Pie (Anything involving the Australian outback)

Class 650 Farming Mud Pie

Class 651 The Dalby Show Mud Pie

(design to include things that remind you of

the Dalby Show)

Dalby & District Show Society Inc.

PO Box 202 Dalby Qld 4405 Phone: 07 4662 5251





Exhibitor Name:

Address					
Phone No:					
Email:					
EACH SECTION MUST HAVE SEPARATE NOMINATION FORM					
<u>Section</u>	<u>Class</u> <u>Number</u>	Description	Entry Fee per Exhibit		

Please Note:

Payment must accompany completed entry forms

All payments to be made in person to the Dalby & District Show Office - No Phone payments for credit cards

Late entries are at the discretion of the section stewards

Prize money must be collected by 5pm, Saturday of the show

All items will be available for collection on Sunday after the show & NOT BEFORE

Waiver: I forfeit any right to any claims, demand or actions against Dalby District Show Society or related bodies arising out of the conduct of this Show I hereby acknowledge that Dalby & District show society take no responsibility for items damaged or lost during the

V	

